

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23352/2007

NICOMENT INDUSTRIES LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOA STATE POLLUTION CONTROL BOARD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/12/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.
Mr. M.P. Shorawala, Adv.
Mr. Vipin K. Saxena, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Saxena, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 14.12.2007.

(R.K.DHAWAN)

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER COURT MASTER