SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA ...../2008 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2160 OF 2008

Appellant (s)

NICOMENT INDUSTRIES LTD.

VERSUS

GOA STATE POLLUTION CONT GOA STATE POLLUTION CONTROL BOARD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for extension of time and office report )

Date: 09/01/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

www.ecourtsindia.com

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. M.P. Shorawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bhavinishankar V. Gadnis, Adv. For Goa SPB For Mr. B. Sunita Rao, Adv.

> Mrs. Asha G. Nair, Adv. Mr. S.N. Tardal, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv

Ms. Manjula Gupta ,Adv Mr. A. Raghunath ,Adv Ms. Anitha Shenoy , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

As requested, list after two weeks.

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER (VEERA VERMA) COURT MASTER COURT MASTER